Jul 22 2024 (08:57) India Rail Info

Yog Nagri Rishikesh - Muzaffarpur Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/04324S - Exp - NR
HW/Haridwar to SV/Siwan Junction
15h 35m - 881 km - 12 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YNRK |Yog Nagari Rishikesh 13:00 0 | 0 10 (386 [NR
2 |(HW |Haridwar 15:15 15:20 5m |0 |1 23 |46 (314 INR
3 LRJ Laksar Junction 15:55 15:57 2m |0 |1 50 66 (257 |NR
4 INBD [Najibabad Junction 16:35 16:37 2m [0 |1 91 |64 NR
5 MB Moradabad Junction 18:10 18:20 10m |0 (1 190 |61 [193 |[NR
6 RMU  [Rampur Junction 18:47 18:49 2m |0 |1 218 |81 [191 |NR
7 |BE Bareilly Junction 19:36 19:38 2m (0 |1 281 |55 [169 |NR
8 [SPN |Shahjahanpur Junction [20:55 20:57 2m |0 |1 351 |99 [155 |[NR
9 |HRI |Hardoi 21:35 21:37 2m |0 |1 |414 |86 |141 |[NR
10 [(BLM [Balamau Junction 22:00 22:02 2m [0 |1 447 |47 |136 |NR
11 [LKO [Lucknow Charbagh NR |23:30 23:40 10m [0 |1 515 |50 [124 [NR
12 |GD Gonda Junction 02:00 02:02 2m |0 |2 633 |62 |105 [NER
13 [BST |Basti 03:28 03:30 2m |0 |2 |721 |51 |99 |NER
14 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 04:45 04:55 10m |0 |2 |785 |59 |84 |NER
15 |SV Siwan Junction 06:55 06:57 2m |1 |2 904 |58 (69 |NER
16 |CPR  |Chhapra junction 08:00 08:10 10m [0 |2 (965 [51 |58 [NER
17 |HIP Hajipur Junction 09:20 09:25 5m (4 |2 |1024 |50 |55 |ECR
18 |MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 10:30 0 |2 1078 |- 57 |ECR

Jul 22 2024 (08:57) https://indiarailinfo.com



